
 

  

LRDC Two Day Racing School Non-Member Dates 
Graduates receive credit for the SCCA Racing School and One Event on the SCCA Novice Permit  

• Friday, April 19 & Saturday, April 20 

• Friday, May 3 & Saturday, May 4 

• Friday, May 10 & Saturday, May 11 

• Friday May 17 & Saturday, May 18 

• Friday, June 28 & Saturday, June 29 

• Friday, August 16 & Saturday, August 17 

• Friday, September 27 & Saturday, September 28 

*Additional dates available for those with previous driving experience 

*Dates based on availability 

 

Questions?  Contact the Club Administrator Jeanette@limerock.com 

Phone:  860.435.5000 x 104 | www.limerockclub.com 
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